
StaffordHouston Community College (S11)A-89
Wm Stafford

A-200
F P Hoffman

A-64
Wm Neal

A-161
H F Dewitt

903136.288 AC

3210

3200
7.6262 AC

24354.876 AC

000611.162 AC

03204.7679 AC

0981

02
50

3289

00057.897 AC

24302.871 AC

000511.162 AC

1956

0240
2.58 AC

2433

9035
2.112 AC

3270
2.0326 AC

4633

03
70

2300

903021.636 AC

0004

0005

0910

3290

0400

46343.081 AC

3490

092
5

0395

09
20

3201

2431

32
71

9904

03
50

19
02

32
02

0002
5.34 AC

0440

2855

0006

09
300420

99
08

030
0

0480

990
3

10
00

09
50

09
40

0270

9906

32
72

328
0

3273

0290

03
80

0410

9032
3.616 AC

99
05

2432

03
60

0260
99

09

10
10

09
61

09
60

049
0

0470

00
07

045
0

04
60

464324.7545 AC

0323

03
40

32
04

3203

99
07

09
00

3211

0248
9920

0272

3397

0911

0471

9910

3291

0274

0362

0501

1013

0261

0230

0351

0332

1

0026

0040

0041

6

3

0030

5

0023

8

3

76

2

5

1
1

8

9

9

8

4

4

13

7

2

5

23

6

4
2

3

9

7 8

6

39

16
10

0042

22

11

11

11

30

31

3

18

12

19

16

14

20

13

15

10

17

15

13

37 38

34
36

14

35

32
33

15

27

1014

29
28

26

16

25
24

12

21

7

18

19

5

20

31

17

1

0020

13

0030

30

0020
17.14 AC

0024
9.865 AC

0020
9.8032 AC

0036
8.5243 AC

00255.477 AC

00302.5 AC

00373.2362 AC

00
60

31
.77

5 A
C

00542.397 AC

00322.9614 AC

0080
2.185 AC

001-0020
3.2486 AC

1

3

1
1

12

2

5852-00

THE PROMENADE AT STAFFORD RUN

7305-00

STAFFORD PROPERTIES DEV

35
60

-05
GR

EE
NB

RI
AR

 SO
UT

HW
ES

T S
EC

 5

5852-02

THE PROMENADE AT STAFFORD RUN SEC 2

5852-05THE PROMENADE AT STAFFORD RUN SEC 5

2921-01ESTATES AT PROMENADE SEC 1

2540-02

CLARK PLAZA ONE SEC 2
2540-03

CLARK PLAZA ONE SEC 3

HOUSTON PIPE LINE COMPANY LP

ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING LP

US 90A

AVE E

FM 1092

AV
E B

FM 1092 RAMP

KATY DR

BOARDWALK PKWY

PR
OM

EN
AD

E B
LV

D

ESTATE ST

AV
E D

AV
E A

ESPLANADE LN

ESPLANADE WAY

MURPHY RD (FM 1092)

AV
E C

SA
UN

TE
R 

DR

WHITNEY OAKS LN

FM 1092 (MURPHY RD)

STAFFORD RUN RD

PR
OM

EN
AD

E E
ST

AT
ES

 LN

ES
PL

AN
AD

E W
AY

STAFFORD MSD

Fort Bend Central Appraisal District--2013 Certified Appraisal Roll Base Maps

µ0 100 200 300 40050 Feet Map Number
Legend

Parcel
Block
Abstract

County
SchoolDistrict
City

College District
Lid District
Management District

Mud District
Water District
Esd District

Road Imp District
Original Lot Line
Pipeline

Hydrology
Subdivision

The Tax maps are created to help the Fort Bend Central Appraisal District staff to locate and identify property for taxation. 
The public information contained herein is furnished as a public service by the Fort Bend Central Appraisal District. 
This document is compiled from many sources including official Fort Bend County Clerk records. 
The district does not warrant or imply as to the accuracy or completeness of any information contained in this document. 
Information on this map corresponds to the FBCAD 2013  Appraisal Roll.  This map reflects deeds recorded before 
April 5, 2013 and plats recorded before April 9, 2013 
at the Fort Bend County Courthouse.
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